
Project Ref+A8:L15rence 

Number
Name of beneficiary

Beneficiary Identification 

Number

Grant awarded - Student for 

Mobility Studies

Grant awarded - Student 

Traineeships

Grant awarded - Mobilities for 

Staff Teaching
Grant awarded - Staff Mobility

Grant awarded - Blended 

Intesive Programmes

Grant awarded - Total 

Organisational Support
Total Grant Awarded Locality Status

2024-1-MT01-KA131-HED-

000205440
Universita ta' Malta MT MALTA01 €1,103,634.00 €393,576.00 €139,800.00 €111,000.00 €6,000.00 €156,400.00 €1,910,410.00 Msida Selected

2024-1-MT01-KA131-HED-

000198246

MCAST - Malta College of Arts 

Science and Technology
MT MALTA02 €127,813.50 €237,080.00 €17,475.00 €83,520.00 €0.00 €64,150.00 €530,038.50 Paola Selected

2024-1-MT01-KA131-HED-

000213961
Institute of Tourism Studies MT MALTA03 €138,037.50 €362,200.00 €31,455.00 €29,137.50 €8,000.00 €62,720.00 €631,550.00 Luqa Selected

2024-1-MT01-KA131-HED-

000218462
Global Business School Ltd MT MALTA13 €31,420.00 €0.00 €10,485.00 €5,550.00 €8,000.00 €15,200.00 €70,655.00 Birkirkara Selected

2024-1-MT01-KA131-HED-

000230317

Leadership Consultancy and 

Training Services Ltd
MT MALTA09 €11,782.50 €23,290.00 €17,475.00 €6,937.50 €20,000.00 €31,200.00 €110,685.00 Birkirkara Selected

2024-1-MT01-KA131-HED-

000204349

PEGASO INTERNATIONAL 

HIGHER EDUCATION 

INSTITUTION

MT MALTA10 €11,782.50 €10,552.50 €10,485.00 €11,100.00 €0.00 €8,000.00 €51,920.00 Valletta Selected

2024-1-MT01-KA131-HED-

000201374

St. Martin's Education Services 

Limited 
MT MALTA06 €0.00 €14,070.00 €0.00 €2,775.00 €0.00 €2,400.00 €19,245.00 Ħamrun Selected

Total Grant Awarded: 

€3,324,503.50

Key Action 1 Results Round 1 - 2024

KA131 - Mobility of Higher Education Students and Staff Supported by Internal Policy Funds

Disclaimer: Grant amount awarded is subject to available funding.


